
MAHATRANSCO 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd. 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD 

EHV Project Division , 
Kalwa. 

SRM TENDER NOTICE (1* Extension) 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered contractors on Mahatransco 

Website bhttps://srmetender.mahatransco.infor the following enquiry details. 

Sr.No. Particular Description 

(3) (1) (2) 

1 
RFx No - 7000026643 

Hiring of vehicle (Swift 
Desire/X-cent/Ertiga/TUV300/Mahindra 

Bolero/Tata sumo/Chevrolet Enjoy OR equivalent) with driver & 

fuel for Addl.EE EHV Project Substation S/Division Panvel Under 

Project Division Kalwa for Financial year 2023-24. 

RFX No. & Name of 

tender 

Tender Downloading 
2 

23.03.2023@16:00 Hrs(Start Date) 
Dates & time. Tender SaleTo 29.03.2023@ 16.00 Hrs( Submission Deadline). 

period. 
Date& Time (Hrs.) for 

3 
On or before 29.03.2023@ upto 16.00 Hrs. 

online submission of 

Tender Documents. 
Date& Time (Hrs.) for 

Techno-online 29.03.2023 , upto 16.00 Hrs( if possible ) 
4 

Commercial response 

Opening Date 
For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/. 

The terms & conditions of original enquiry are remain same. 

Contact Person: The Executive Engineer Shri. N.P. Dubewar Tel No. 9930496198/022-2760 1908 

Note All eligible Supplier/ Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRME-(New) 

portal of MSETCL. 

Executive Engineer 

EHV Project Division Kalwa 

D:AE (s)\tender enquiry 23-24\Hired Vehicle 2023-2024\Substation Panvel\ 1st extension notice for AC.docx 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

